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 $1,371,284.56

 $83.27
 424

 $1,352,388.07

 75

 $18,750.00

 $1,371,138.07

 $146.49

Available LED Revenue

Per Capita Payments:

     Per Capita Amount
     Number of Agencies

     Per Capita Distribution:

Minimum Payments:

     Number of Agencies

     Minimum Distribution

Total Distribution:

Carry Forward to Next Distribution:

Distribution Period:  Spring 2018

 16,241     Number of FTEs

     Number of FTEs  144

     Officer Cutoff  4

 $1,373,565.43Court Revenue:
 $0.00Cash Earnings:
 $1.98Carryover from Previous Distribution:
 $0.00Refunds:

-$2,282.85Less Special Payments:


